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Consultancy work
for the
augmentation of
existing Fire
Fighting System
of Berth No. 13 to
meet the
requirement of
OISD 156/2017.
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M/s. Saga Global 
Consultants, 
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Providing LED
Wall, Light and
Sound System,
Pedastal Fans
and Air Coolers
on Rate Contract
Basis for a period
of two yerars as
and when
required on hire
basis

e-tender

1
6
.0

9
.2

0
2
3

T
w

o
 C

ov
er

0
7
.1

0
.2

0
2
3 5 1 4

Y
es

O
rd

er
.N

o.
N

M
P
A

/
M

ec
h

/
A

E
(E

le
)/

E
E

(E
)I

/
2
0
2
3
/
0
3
1
2
  

d
td

.2
4
.0

1
.2

0
2
4
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  
  

  

A
gr

ee
m

en
t 

N
o.

 C
M

E
A

-3
0
/
2
0
2
3
-

2
4
 d

td
.3

0
.0

1
.2

0
2
4
 

M/s. Ben's
Electricals 
Mangalore -
575005                                                         
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